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The international JPIC 
competition 
for 16-20 year olds

move our
world.

by the Sacred Heart Sisters.

You have 5 months to t hink of and  carry out a solidarity 
project that will have a positive impact on  the people 

in vulnerable situations around you or that will  help the 
conservation of our planet. This project can be implemented 
once or  several times. The project can be carried out  alone or 
with others. You have until MARCH 31 2O23 to  register for the 
competition and until  21 May 2023 to  report on your project in 
a video.

1.I register 2. I act 3. I send the video

The international jury of the Sacred Heart Sisters will assess 
each video. Three projects will be selected and will receive 
funding which will help to increase the effectiveness and 
impact of the project.

before 31/03/23 during the 5 months before 21/05/23

The jury will look 
at the clarity 
of the project, 
the creativity, 
the innovation 
involved, the
impact, the 
development, and 
the enthusiasm 
committed to its 
success.

moveourworld.org In a video of maximum 
3 minutes, in horizontal 
format, the project leader(s) 
introduce themselves, 
explain their project and 
demonstrate the impact 
they hope to achieve if
they receive an award.

for further information : jpiclearninghub@gmail.com

1
300 $

2
250 $

3
150 $


